Please print all information below and return to:

Todd M. Anderson Memorial

Golf Invitational
c/o Lesli Skirbe

22 Maple Avenue , Morristown, NJ 07960

Captain Name

Company

Address

Bus. Phone Email

Player Name

Company

Address

Bus. Phone Email

Player Name

Company

Address

Bus. Phone Email

Player Name

Company

Address

Bus. Phone Email

MPSHIRE

Real estate through a different lens

This event will remember and honor Todd M.
Anderson’s legacy and passion for life along with
his creativity and contributions to the real estate
industry. This year’s proceeds will go to benefit his
son Jackson’s education.

Committed to serving our investors, our
communities and each other, HRE’s singular
vision consistently transforms possibility into

opportunity.

Golf Committee

Marlene Bauer
Robert Campo

Igor Derbaremdiker
Norman Feinstein
Shane Rensmon
Robert Schmitt
Lesli Skirbe

DIRECTIONS TO FIDDLER’S ELBOW

FROM NORTHERN NEW JERSEY

Routes 46 and 80 WEST to Route 287 SOUTH.
Route 287 SOUTH to Route 78 WEST to Exit 26 -
Lamington/North Branch. Left at stop light. Cross
over Route 78 on Rattlesnake Bridge Road to
Fiddler’s Elbow Country Club - immediately on right.

FROM THE SOUTH

New Jersey Turnpike NORTH to Exit 10 - Route

287 NORTH. Route 287 NORTH to Route 78 WEST.
Route 78 WEST to Exit 26 - Lamington/North
Branch. Left at stop light. Cross over Route 78 on
Rattlesnake Bridge Road to Fiddler’s Elbow Country
Club - immediately on right.

FROM THE WEST

Route 78 EAST to Exit 26 - Lamington/North
Branch. Right at the stop light to Fiddler’s Elbow
Country Club - immediately on right.

.

presented by 4

Tuesday
October 16, 2018

Fiddlers Elbow Country Club

Forest and Meadow Courses

Bedminster, NJ



Event Date:

Tuesday, October 16, 2018 SPOHSOI'ShlpS
Presenting Sponsor U Platinum Sponsor $2,500
Location: U Gold Sponsor $1,300
Fiddlers Elbow Country Club / ' U Silver Sponsor $500
SIIdRattlesnake-Bridge Road H ;\ M PS H | R E U Bronze Sponsor $200
B i t ) N O 21 \ edal esiare rou a itterent lens . .
edminster, NJ 079 Real estate through a different | B i dvidnal Bler $450
Timing: U Cocktail Hour & Dinner Only.......ccccoousssssrsree. $125
Registration & Range 10:30AM Titanium Sponsor Package.... SOLD OUT 3 Donald Ross Pinehurst, NC
T 10:45 AM Experience Trip Ticket $100
$20.000 Putt Off 12:15 PM Platinum Sponsor Package............ $2,500 U I Cannot Attend, Please Accept
y * Foursome My Donation $
Shotgun Start 12:30 PM * (4) Donald Ross Pinehurst, NC Limited A —
Silent Auction 5:30 PM Raffle Tickets
Cocktails & Hors D’Oeuvres.........cco.eevvenees 5:30 PM * Sponsorship of a Tee
Di & Award 6:30 PM
e . L g Gold Sponsor Package............ccc000...$1,300
Completlon 8:00 PM - Twosome SPONSORSHIP FORM
E o bl + (2) Donald Ross Pinehurst, NC Limited
L Raffle Tickets —
Awards: First & second place teams « Sponsorship of a Tee
Forest and Meadow Courses
. Compan
Contests: Silver Sponsor Package.........cc.cceeeseeec $500 =
Men’s Longest Drive FECC On the Green - Sponsor of the Driving Range or a
Ladies’ Longest Drive ~ $20,000 Putt Off Beverage Station Addig
Closest to the Pins
Bronze Sponsor Package.................... $200 Business Phone Home Phone
+ Sponsor of a Tee Eiai
mail

Hole In One Prize: %

To ensure participation, please send

N BRGE Y. \ \J Individual Player  $450 your registration form today
. . . . . Green Fee, cart, on course contests, Premium . . .
Limited Experience Trip Drawing gift package, lunch, on course beverages and Please issue check t;dlg}i‘?gnpshlre Ll pemiEs
e Dor%ald Ross Pi.n e}'mrst, R snacks, three hour open bar and dinner. Todd M. Anderson Memori.';ll Golf Invitational
Ticket sales limited to 250 at $100 each. RAND VAT NS N AR § c/o Lesli Skirbe

22 Maple Avenue
................... Morristown,. NJ.07960.....................

For additional Information call

Marlene Bauer - 973-630-9801
mbauer@hampshireco.com
Lesli Skirbe - 973-898-7296
Iskirbe@hampshireco.com

Dinner Only $125

Play your first round at world renowned Pine

Needles Golf Club. Play your second round at

Mid Pines Golf Club, a Donald Ross gem. Play
your third round at Pinehurst’s finest private club.




